Solomon Data International Corporation 2024 Operating Revenue

Unit: NT\$ Thousand

	Net Operating Revenue for the Month	Cumulative Operating Revenue for the Year
January	15,804	15,804
February	9,317	25,121
March	22,871	47,992
April	11,856	59,848
May	19,716	79,564
June	17,551	97,115
July	24,300	121,415
August	15,443	136,858
September	11,405	148,263
October	12,393	160,656
November	12,500	173,156
December	14,033	187,189